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A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NN  1 SMITH                     FEDERICA          171

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NN  2 BIANCO                    MARCO             153

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NN  3 PETRELLA                  GIUSEPPINA        147

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NN  4 CERRI                     MANUELA           144

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NN  5 SIGNORIELLO               CATERINA          143,5

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NN  6 SAVINA                    BARBARA           138

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NN  7 DE PASQUALE               ALESSIA           128

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NN  8 TRAVAGLINI                PAOLA             114

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NN  9 D'ALESSANDRO              ROBERTA           113

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NN  10 MANICA                    MARIALETIZIA      108

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NN  11 BIAGIOTTI                 ANNA              105

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NN  12 MAZZOLI                   SILVIA            100,5

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NN  13 MAGGIO                    CAROLINA          96

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NN  14 SCHIANO                   GENNARO           94

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NN  15 MACINANTE                 ALESSANDRA PAOLA  90

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NN  16 LUPINETTI                 MARCO             88

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NN  17 MECONI                    LUCA              86

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NN  18 IAIANI                    GIULIA            85,5

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NN  19 GOGLIA                    ISABELLA          85

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NN  20 FINOCCHIARO               ALICE             85

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NN  21 VECCHIO                   CECILIA           81

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NN  22 COPPOLA                   ROSSELLA          71

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NN  23 TATARANNI                 DOMENICA          71

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NN  24 GIUBILO                   BARBARA           70

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NN  25 SALATI                    ORNELLA           69

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NN  26 PASQUALE                  LICIA             64,5

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NN  27 PUCCI                     MATTEO            41

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NN  28 SPADA                     ANASTASIA         24

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NN  29 VIRGILI                   DANIELE           21

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NN  1 SEGNERI                   PIER PAOLO        111

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NN  2 VIRGILI                   DANIELE           108

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NN  3 TATARANNI                 DOMENICA          96

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NN  4 FABBRI                    NICOLETTA         82

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NN  5 COPPOLA                   ROSSELLA          56

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NN  6 SAVINA                    BARBARA           44

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NN  7 FACCIORUSSO               MARIANNA          37

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NN  8 SIGNORIELLO               CATERINA          35,5

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NN  9 DE PASQUALE               ALESSIA           34

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NN  10 SCHIANO                   GENNARO           34

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NN  11 CERRI                     MANUELA           34

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NN  12 GIUBILO                   BARBARA           34

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NN  13 BIAGIOTTI                 ANNA              33

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NN  14 CLARKE                    SARAH             32

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NN  15 MAGGIO                    CINZIA            31

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NN  16 MACINANTE                 ALESSANDRA PAOLA  30

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NN  17 TRAVAGLINI                PAOLA             30

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NN  18 D'ALESSANDRO              ROBERTA           29

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NN  19 SMITH                     FEDERICA          29
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A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NN  20 MAZZOLI                   SILVIA            27,5

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NN  21 MECONI                    LUCA              26

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NN  22 IAIANI                    GIULIA            25,5

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NN  23 GOGLIA                    ISABELLA          25

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NN  24 PASQUALE                  LICIA             24,5

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NN  25 MUSTI                     ALESSIA           23

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NN  26 PUCCI                     MATTEO            23

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NN  27 VECCHIO                   CECILIA           23

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NN  28 BIANCO                    MARCO             21

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NN  29 CORBELLA                  PIETRO            21

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NN  30 MAGGIO                    CAROLINA          20

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NN  31 SANTARELLI                SERENA            20

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NN  32 PETRELLA                  GIUSEPPINA        20

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NN  33 SPADA                     ANASTASIA         20

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NN  34 FINOCCHIARO               ALICE             19

A017 DISEG STORIA ARTE ISTITUTI II GR   NN  1 NAPOLI                    VALENTINA         120

A017 DISEG STORIA ARTE ISTITUTI II GR   NN  2 DI GUARDO                 SEBASTIAN         88

A017 DISEG STORIA ARTE ISTITUTI II GR   NN  3 LUCA                      DAVIDE            83

A017 DISEG STORIA ARTE ISTITUTI II GR   NN  4 SIMONI                    GIANCARLO         45

A017 DISEG STORIA ARTE ISTITUTI II GR   NN  5 ACRIVOULIS                MARIA             31

A017 DISEG STORIA ARTE ISTITUTI II GR   NN  6 IANNACE                   FILOMENA          23

A017 DISEG STORIA ARTE ISTITUTI II GR   NN  7 DI BENEDETTO              MARISTELLA        23

A017 DISEG STORIA ARTE ISTITUTI II GR   NN  8 FUMAI                     ROSANNA           22

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  1 GUGIANU                   LUMINITA          196,5

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  2 DE SANCTIS                LUCA              162,5

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  3 FICARELLI                 GIACOMO           108,5

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  4 SCIROCCHI                 ELISA             108

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  5 VENTURINI                 ILARIA            106

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  6 CARELLA                   STELLA            95

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  7 NANNI                     LUDOVICA          95

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  8 MARINO                    ENRICO            94

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  9 CAPPELLI                  SILVIO            93

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  10 PETRILLO                  AGOSTINO          92

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  11 TEMPRA                    ELENA             91

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  12 CAIAZZA                   TOMMASO           90

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  13 CHIERA                    IRENE             90

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  14 YOUSSEF                   HODA ROUSHDY ELARB87

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  15 NICOLINI                  OTTAVIA           86

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  16 MAGNANO                   FIORELLA          83

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  17 DI FABIO                  TIZIANA           83

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  18 TARTAGLIA                 ERICA             81

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  19 BAUSANO                   GIULIA            80

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  20 ZOLLO                     BARBARA           78

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  21 MINGHETTI                 ANNA              77

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  22 CARBONI                   GIANLUCA          75

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  23 SBARRA                    RICCARDO          73

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  24 BELLO                     ELENA             72

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  25 BISES                     FRANCESCA         59,5

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  26 CAVARRA                   DANIELE           57

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  27 LEO                       ARIANNA           48

A020 FISICA                             NN  1 PIETRONI                  ILARIA            89

A020 FISICA                             NN  2 RICCI                     CATERINA          81,5

A020 FISICA                             NN  3 BATTISTI                  MARCO VALERIO     42

A020 FISICA                             NN  4 CARMIGNANI CARIDI         SARA              39

A020 FISICA                             NN  5 GARZILLI                  IMMACOLATA        36

A020 FISICA                             NN  6 BICCARI                   FRANCESCO         33



A020 FISICA                             NN  7 RE                        VIRGINIA          32

A020 FISICA                             NN  8 NOBILI                    ANNA              31

A020 FISICA                             NN  9 CARBONE                   GASPARE           30

A020 FISICA                             NN  10 BUCCI                     PATRIZIA          30

A020 FISICA                             NN  11 SALMISTRARO               MARCO             25

A020 FISICA                             NN  12 BRASILI                   FRANCESCO         23,5

A020 FISICA                             NN  13 BRESSA                    SILVIA            23,5

A020 FISICA                             NN  14 DE MAGGI                  CARLA             22,5

A020 FISICA                             NN  15 PANTALISSI                SILVIA            21

A020 FISICA                             NN  16 ALBANESE                  ALESSANDRA        20

A020 FISICA                             NN  17 ALOISI                    FRANCESCO         18

A026 MATEMATICA                         NN  1 IARIA                     EMILIA ANGELA MARI171

A026 MATEMATICA                         NN  2 DOTTI                     BARBARA           92

A026 MATEMATICA                         NN  3 SCHIANI                   ADRIANA           77

A026 MATEMATICA                         NN  4 REGIS DURANTE             VALERIO           75

A026 MATEMATICA                         NN  5 BATTISTI                  MARCO VALERIO     42

A026 MATEMATICA                         NN  6 CARMIGNANI CARIDI         SARA              39

A026 MATEMATICA                         NN  7 BALBONI                   FERRANTE          37

A026 MATEMATICA                         NN  8 ALBANESE                  ALESSANDRA        36

A026 MATEMATICA                         NN  9 GARZILLI                  IMMACOLATA        36

A026 MATEMATICA                         NN  10 BICCARI                   FRANCESCO         33

A026 MATEMATICA                         NN  11 RE                        VIRGINIA          32

A026 MATEMATICA                         NN  12 MARCONI                   SILVIA            32

A026 MATEMATICA                         NN  13 NOBILI                    ANNA              31

A026 MATEMATICA                         NN  14 CARBONE                   GASPARE           30

A026 MATEMATICA                         NN  15 BUCCI                     PATRIZIA          30

A026 MATEMATICA                         NN  16 SALMISTRARO               MARCO             25

A026 MATEMATICA                         NN  17 BRESSA                    SILVIA            23,5

A026 MATEMATICA                         NN  18 DE MAGGI                  CARLA             22,5

A026 MATEMATICA                         NN  19 ALOISI                    FRANCESCO         21

A026 MATEMATICA                         NN  20 PANTALISSI                SILVIA            21

A026 MATEMATICA                         NN  21 BRASILI                   FRANCESCO         20,5

A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN  1 BUCCI                     PATRIZIA          189

A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN  2 CARBONE                   GASPARE           178

A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN  3 BALBONI                   FERRANTE          171

A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN  4 DE MAGGI                  CARLA             154,5

A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN  5 BATTISTI                  MARCO VALERIO     144

A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN  6 MARCONI                   SILVIA            122

A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN  7 CARMIGNANI CARIDI         SARA              117

A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN  8 ALBANESE                  ALESSANDRA        115

A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN  9 NOBILI                    ANNA              105

A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN  10 FASCITIELLO               ISABELLA          105

A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN  11 ALOISI                    FRANCESCO         104

A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN  12 RE                        VIRGINIA          100

A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN  13 PANTALISSI                SILVIA            93

A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN  14 ANNESI                    MASSIMO           93

A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN  15 GARZILLI                  IMMACOLATA        84

A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN  16 BRASILI                   FRANCESCO         80,5

A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN  17 SALMISTRARO               MARCO             79

A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN  18 BICCARI                   FRANCESCO         74

A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN  19 REGIS DURANTE             VALERIO           63

A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN  20 BRESSA                    SILVIA            52,5

A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN  21 MUNTIANU                  IONELA DIANA      20

A045 SCIENZE ECONOMICO-AZIENDALI        NN  1 GIULIANO                  PATRIZIA          84

A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORTIVE II GRADONN  1 SICILIANO                 MINO              112

A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORTIVE II GRADONN  2 DE ROCCO                  ROBERTA           112



A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORTIVE II GRADONN  3 TOPINI                    ALESSANDRO        103

A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORTIVE II GRADONN  4 CIPRIANI                  MARCELLO          103

A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORTIVE II GRADONN  5 DI MAIO                   GIOVANNI          100

A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORTIVE II GRADONN  6 TORCHIA                   ANTONELLA         95

A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORTIVE II GRADONN  7 TACCHI                    MANUEL            93,5

A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORTIVE II GRADONN  8 RADICE                    MAURIZIO          90,5

A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORTIVE II GRADONN  9 CATALANO                  FABIO             88

A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORTIVE II GRADONN  10 SOLMS                     LUCA              71,5

A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORTIVE II GRADONN  11 BONAVOLONTA               VALERIO           70

A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORTIVE II GRADONN  12 DE ACUTIS                 LUISA             59

A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORTIVE II GRADONN  13 DI MEO                    FABIANA           25

A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORTIVE II GRADONN  14 ZOCCO                     VITO              21

A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORTIVE II GRADONN  15 SCHIAVO                   MARIA             18

A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORTIVE II GRADONN  16 CHIARELLI                 GIACOMO ANTONIO   17

A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORTIVE II GRADONN  17 PRUGNOLA                  MARIA RITA        15

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NN  1 RITA                      GUIDO             147,5

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NN  2 INDELICATO                STEFANIA          133

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NN  3 CAROTTI                   DANIELA           123

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NN  4 FABBRINI                  CRISTINA          118

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NN  5 ANGELI                    FRANCESCA         114

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NN  6 DORAZIO                   MELANIA           113

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NN  7 DI LAZZARO                ANTONELLA         107

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NN  8 CUPINI                    FRANCESCO         106,5

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NN  9 NERI                      FRANCESCA         105,5

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NN  10 BASSO                     EMILIANO          104

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NN  11 AROSIO                    SILVIA            101,5

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NN  12 TARDUGNO                  MARIA GIOVANNA    96

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NN  13 AZZELLA                   MATTIA MARTIN     96

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NN  14 ERAMO                     SARA LETIZIA MARIA94

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NN  15 ROSATI                    GIORGIA           92

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NN  16 FESTA                     STEFANIA          90

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NN  17 CASINI                    GIULIA            89

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NN  18 LATTANZI                  CHIARA            87,5

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NN  19 PAPA                      VINCENZA          85

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NN  20 CERCIELLO                 MARIA             83

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NN  21 VELA                      RICCARDO          81

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NN  22 MONTE                     SARA              81

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NN  23 CASTIGLIONE               NICOLETTA         76

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NN  24 MAURA                     MICHELA           73

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NN  25 GRANA                     MARIO             60

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NN  26 VENTRA                    VINCENZO          60

AA24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (FRANCESE) NN  1 CANNIZZARO                DAVIDE            88

AA24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (FRANCESE) NN  2 CAPONE                    FRANCO            26

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NN  1 CAPONE                    FRANCO            164

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NN  2 SALVO                     MARIA SERENA      154

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NN  3 LAUDICINA                 ANNA MARIA        140

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NN  4 ZITO                      IMMACOLATA        135

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NN  5 CHIRULLI                  MARIA CARLA       99

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NN  6 MARTONE                   MILENA            95

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NN  7 GUIDOTTI MORI             CARLA             95

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NN  8 BARRASSO                  SABRINA           89

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NN  9 NATALE                    MARIANNA          81

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NN  10 CERILLO                   ELIANNA           72

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NN  11 DILETTO                   ROSA MARIA        65

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NN  12 CRUCITTI                  SILVIA            29

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NN  13 URZICEANU                 IOANA LENUTA      26



AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NN  14 CANNIZZARO                DAVIDE            18

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NN  15 CINI                      EMILIA            17

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NN  16 MEDDA                     VALENTINA         16

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NN  17 GIOVANE                   FEDERICA          15

AC24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO) NN  1 DIACO                     GRAZIELLA         170

AC24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO) NN  2 CICORELLA                 MARIA NICOLA      11

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              CH  1 IARIA                     EMILIA ANGELA MARI171

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              CH  2 SIGNORIELLO               CATERINA          143,5

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              CH  3 VENTURINI                 ILARIA            106

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              CH  4 DI MAIO                   GIOVANNI          100

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              CH  5 LEO                       ARIANNA           48

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              DH  1 IARIA                     EMILIA ANGELA MARI171

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              DH  2 SIGNORIELLO               CATERINA          143,5

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              DH  3 VENTURINI                 ILARIA            106

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              DH  4 DI MAIO                   GIOVANNI          100

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              DH  5 TACCHI                    MANUEL            93,5

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              DH  6 LEO                       ARIANNA           48

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              EH  1 IARIA                     EMILIA ANGELA MARI171

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              EH  2 SIGNORIELLO               CATERINA          143,5

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              EH  3 VENTURINI                 ILARIA            106

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              EH  4 DI MAIO                   GIOVANNI          100

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              EH  5 LEO                       ARIANNA           48


